Grantees
Whitescarver
do
ao
do 1
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (3rantees.

”

GIVEN NAMKS GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMKS

ABCDEPYGH 1 JKIL MNO PORSTUVWNXVYZ ° Grantors Book  Page - niﬁﬂﬂﬁiu
Wm A ‘ Heneberger Poter's ixor “ 9 9 B&S

LC Tr ‘Beker Peter & wife 19 228 B of Tr
Margaret A Roller John E Spl Comr 28 408 B & S

Margaret C EHu:ffman Ym D & wife 41 275 Division
Geo M Whitescarver Maergeret A 54 189 B & 3
Frank W William R Roller 0 B Spl Comr e 61 53 B &S
Margaret A Strayer H V Spl Comr 61 564 B & S

Date of
Recordation

Jun 3
Mar 15
Mey 4
Jul 28
Apr 20
Mey 17
May 17

1872
1881
1886
1891
1896
1899
1899



