

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES		GIVEN NAMES		Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A B C D E F G H	I J K L M N O	P Q R S T U V W X Y Z						
Whitescarver			Wm A		Heneberger Peter's Exor	9	9	B & S	Jun 3 1872
do		L C	Tr		Baker Peter & wife	19	22	D of Tr	Mar 15 1881
do		Margaret A			Roller John E Spl Comr	28	408	B & S	May 4 1886
do		Margaret C			Huffman Wm D & wife	41	275	Division	Jul 28 1891
do	Geo M				Whitescarver Margaret A &c	54	189	B & S	Apr 20 1896
do	Frank W			William R	Roller O B Spl Comr	61	53	B & S	May 17 1899
do		Margaret A			Strayer H V Spl Comr	61	54	B & S	May 17 1899